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Games for West Allis White Sox, Langsdorf Regular Season Schedule
Last Updated on June 16, 2024

Date

05/20/
09
05/26/
09
05/30/
09
05/30/
09
06/06/
09
06/06/
09

Time

7:00 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

Away Team

West Allis White Sox
West Allis Nationals
Kenosha Kings
Kenosha Kings
Milwaukee Angels

West Allis White Sox

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

16

0

Home Team

Burlington Barons
West Allis White Sox
West Allis White Sox
West Allis White Sox
West Allis White Sox

Milwaukee Angels

Hom Result
e
Scor
e
4 Win
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
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