

## Games for West Allis White Sox, Langsdorf Regular Season Schedule Last Updated on June 16, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
05/20/ 09	7:00 PM PDT	West Allis White Sox	16	Burlington Barons	4	Win
05/26/ 09	7:30 PM PDT	West Allis Nationals	0	West Allis White Sox	0	Tie
05/30/ 09	1:00 PM PDT	Kenosha Kings	0	West Allis White Sox	0	Tie
05/30/ 09	3:30 PM PDT	Kenosha Kings	0	West Allis White Sox	0	Tie
06/06/ 09	1:00 PM PDT	Milwaukee Angels	0	West Allis White Sox	0	Tie
06/06/ 09	3:30 PM PDT	West Allis White Sox	0	Milwaukee Angels	0	Tie